MAMS Mini Cross Kupa
50 ccm, 65 ccm
Pitbike MX Kupa

IMAMS Mini Cross és Pitbike MX Kupa

Sorted on Best Lap time |

MX65

Szabadedzés - Free Practice

Orbottyan 1,200 Km

2012.04.14. 09:15.

-
Il
o B

Practice started at 9:39:54
Pos PIC  No. Name Nat. Club Motor Class Laps BestTm Diff Gap InLap
1 1 2 BIRO Bende* HUN  Aprilis 4 MK KTM MX65 7 1:28.598 5
2 2 309 BERTOTTO Tommaso* HUN  Center MSC KTM MX65 7 1:30.561 1963 1963 2
3 3 77  JAKOB Kristof* HUN  Energy Moto Team SE KTM MX65 7 1:30693 209 0132 3
4 4 116 HARCSA Mark SVK  KTM OKR Team KTM MX65 7 1:31.695  3.097 1.002 4
5 5 9 HORVATH Kristof* HUN  DSF Extrém SE Husquarna  MX65 6 1:32.342 3744 0647 6
6 6 8 BARTAAttila* HUN  Ivanics Rally és MX SE Kawasaki MX65 6  1:35.012 6414 2670 5
7 7 33 VINCZE Krisztian SVK  Motocros Zeliczovce KTM MX65 6 1:40.830 12.232 5.818 5
8 8 79 POLGAR Milan* HUN  Energy Moto Team SE KTM MX65 6  1:40985 12387 0.155 5
* = 18 alatti versenyz0 Orbits

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a fellgyel6testllet / zsUri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Versenyigazgato/Clerk of the course

Ertékelés / Timing

Fellugyel6testilet vez./Steward/Jury

/\
L'Imﬁiaﬂla)m

TEE T T <



MAMS Mini Cross Kupa
50 ccm, 65 ccm
Pitbike MX Kupa

IMAMS Mini Cross és Pitbike MX Kupa

MX65 Orbottyan 1,200 Km ..;.;.
2012.04.14. 09:15
] H B B

Szabadedzés - Free Practice

Practice started at 9:39:54
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:40.985 9:50:14.602
(2) BIRO Bende* 6 1:41.479 +0.494 9:51:56.081
1 1:31.639 +3.041 9:42:44.401
2 1:41.984 +13.386 9:44:26.385
3 1:29.151 +0.553 9:45:55.536
4 1:29.721 +1.123 9:47:25.257
5 1:28.598 9:48:53.855
6 1:38.144 +9.546 9:50:31.999
7 1:34.062 +5.464 9:52:06.061
(309) BERTOTTO Tommaso*
1 1:31.316 +0.755 9:42:50.030
2 1:30.561 9:44:20.591
3 1:30.665 +0.104 9:45:51.256
4 1:31.201 +0.640 9:47:22.457
5 1:30.600 +0.039 9:48:53.057
6 1:34.059 +3.498 9:50:27.116
7 1:31.144 +0.583 9:51:58.260
(77) JAKOB Kristf*
1 1:33.298 +2.605 9:42:55.830
2 1:32.882 +2.189 9:44:28.712
3 1:30.693 9:45:59.405
4 1:31.441 +0.748 9:47:30.846
5 1:32.005 +1.312 9:49:02.851
6 1:32.145 +1.452 9:50:34.996
7 1:32.921 +2.228 9:52:07.917
(116) HARCSA Mark
1 1:32.997 +1.302 9:42:58.738
2 1:32.881 +1.186 9:44:31.619
3 1:32.331 +0.636 9:46:03.950
4 1:31.695 9:47:35.645
5 1:32.069 +0.374 9:49:07.714
6 1:32.867 +1.172 9:50:40.581
7 1:32.245 +0.550 9:52:12.826
(9) HORVATH Kristof*
1 1:38.533 +6.191 9:43:19.667
2 1:33.337 +0.995 9:44:53.004
3 1:38.563 +6.221 9:46:31.567
4 1:34.756 +2.414 9:48:06.323
5 1:33.041 +0.699 9:49:39.364
6 1:32.342 9:51:11.706
(8) BARTA Attila*
1 1:37.587 +2.575 9:43:14.098
2 1:37.568 +2.556 9:44:51.666
3 1:35.428 +0.416 9:46:27.094
4 1:35.554 +0.542 9:48:02.648
5 1:35.012 9:49:37.660
6 1:35.284 +0.272 9:51:12.944
(33) VINCZE Krisztian
1 1:45.269 +4.439 9:43:24.855
2 1:44.206 +3.376 9:45:09.061
3 1:41.379 +0.549 9:46:50.440
4 1:42.690 +1.860 9:48:33.130
5 1:40.830 9:50:13.960
6 1:41.820 +0.990 9:51:55.780
(79) POLGAR Milan*
1 1:44.789 +3.804 9:43:26.789
2 1:42.530 +1.545 9:45:09.319
3 1:42.458 +1.473 9:46:51.777
4 1:41.840 +0.855 9:48:33.617
* = 18 alatti versenyz0 Orbits

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a fellgyel6testllet / zsUri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

ﬂﬂﬂﬂaﬂla)m

Versenyigazgato/Clerk of the course Ertékelés / Timing Fellugyel6testilet vez./Steward/Jury



MAMS Mini Cross Kupa
50 ccm, 65 ccm
Pitbike MX Kupa

MAMS Mini Cross és Pitbike MX Kupa Sorted on Best Lap time
MX65 Orbottyan 1,200 Km
Mért edzés - Qualification 2012.04.14.10:30 N ......

Qualifying started at 10:42:21

Pos PIC  No. Name Nat. Club Motor Class Laps BestTm Diff Gap InLap
1 2 BIRO Bende* HUN  Aprilis 4 MK KTM MX65 7 1:27.846

1 4
2 2 9 HORVATH Kristof* HUN  DSF Extrém SE Husquarna  MX65 7 1:28.679 0833 0.833 4
3 3 309 BERTOTTO Tommaso* HUN  Center MSC KTM MX65 7 1:29.035 1189 035 3
4 4 116 HARCSAMark SVK  KTM OKR Team KTM MX65 7 1:29.094 1248 0059 3
5 5 77 JAKOB Kristof* HUN  Energy Moto Team SE KTM MX65 6 1:31.556 3710 2462 4
6 6 8 BARTA Attila* HUN  Ivanics Rally és MX SE Kawasaki MX65 7 1:31.668 3822 0112 6
7 7 33 VINCZE Krisztian SVK  Motocros Zeliczovce KTM MX65 6 1:40.397 12551 8.729 3
8 8 79 POLGAR Milan* HUN  Energy Moto Team SE KTM MX65 6 1:41.099 13253 0.702 1
* = 18 alatti versenyz0 Orbits

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a fellgyel6testllet / zsUri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

/\
L'Imﬁiaﬂla)m

Versenyigazgato/Clerk of the course Ertékelés / Timing Fellugyel6testilet vez./Steward/Jury T RA N



MAMS Mini Cross Kupa
50 ccm, 65 ccm
Pitbike MX Kupa

IMAMS Mini Cross és Pitbike MX Kupa

MX65 Orbottyan 1,200 Km ..;.;.
2012.04.14. 10:30
] H B B

Mért edzés - Qualification

Qualifying started at 10:42:21

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 1:42.626 +1.527 10:51:14.598
(2) BIRO Bende* 5 1:45.768 +4.669 10:53:00.366
1 1:29.950 +2.104 10:44:58.684 6 1:47.258 +6.159 10:54:47.624
2 1:32.577 +4.731 10:46:31.261
3 1:42.694 +14.848 10:48:13.955
4 1:27.846 10:49:41.801
5 1:39.105 +11.259 10:51:20.906
6 1:28.720 +0.874 10:52:49.626
7 1:31.327 +3.481 10:54:20.953
(9) HORVATH Kristof*
1 1:32.541 +3.862 10:45:36.627
2 1:31.515 +2.836 10:47:08.142
3 1:29.821 +1.142 10:48:37.963
4 1:28.679 10:50:06.642
5 1:30.093 +1.414 10:51:36.735
6 1:29.246 +0.567 10:53:05.981
7 1:29.872 +1.193 10:54:35.853
(309) BERTOTTO Tommaso*
1 1:31.313 +2.278 10:45:04.521
2 1:30.598 +1.563 10:46:35.119
3 1:29.035 10:48:04.154
4 1:30.104 +1.069 10:49:34.258
5 1:29.741 +0.706 10:51:03.999
6 1:29.746 +0.711 10:52:33.745
7 1:29.985 +0.950 10:54:03.730
(116) HARCSA Mark
1 1:29.910 +0.816 10:45:06.933
2 1:30.138 +1.044 10:46:37.071
3 1:29.094 10:48:06.165
4 1:29.617 +0.523 10:49:35.782
5 1:30.507 +1.413 10:51:06.289
6 1:29.607 +0.513 10:52:35.896
7 2:25.259 +56.165 10:55:01.155
(77) JAKOB Kristof*
1 2:12.254 +40.698 10:45:48.307
2 1:32.127 +0.571 10:47:20.434
3 1:33.357 +1.801 10:48:53.791
4 1:31.556 10:50:25.347
5 1:32.879 +1.323 10:51:58.226
6 1:31.863 +0.307 10:53:30.089
(8) BARTA Attila*
1 1:35.227 +3.559 10:45:16.297
2 1:33.713 +2.045 10:46:50.010
3 1:53.903 +22.235 10:48:43.913
4 1:31.749 +0.081 10:50:15.662
5 1:32.793 +1.125 10:51:48.455
6 1:31.668 10:53:20.123
7 1:32.612 +0.944 10:54:52.735
(33) VINCZE Krisztian
1 1:42.657 +2.260 10:45:31.927
2 1:40.577 +0.180 10:47:12.504
3 1:40.397 10:48:52.901
4 1:41.384 +0.987 10:50:34.285
5 1:41.992 +1.595 10:52:16.277
6 1:42.626 +2.229 10:53:58.903
(79) POLGAR Milan*
1 1:41.099 10:45:37.583
2 1:41.530 +0.431 10:47:19.113
3 2:12.859 +31.760 10:49:31.972
* = 18 alatti versenyz0 Orbits

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a fellgyel6testllet / zsUri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

ﬂﬂﬂﬂaﬂla)m

Versenyigazgato/Clerk of the course Ertékelés / Timing Fellugyel6testilet vez./Steward/Jury



MAMS Mini Cross Kupa
50 ccm, 65 ccm
Pitbike MX Kupa

MAMS Mini Cross és Pitbike MX Kupa Sorted on Laps
MX65 Orbottyan 1,200 Km . . .
1.futam - Race 1 2012.04.14. 13:20. . . .

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:17:52

Pos PIC  No.Name Nat.  Club Motor Class Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm ’oint
1 1 2 BIRO Bende* HUN  Aprilis 4 MK KTM MX65 10  15:42.518 1:25.250 25
2 2 9 HORVATH Kristof* HUN  DSF Extrém SE Husquarna  MX65 10 15:46.947 4429 1:26.032 22
3 3 309 BERTOTTO Tommaso* HUN  Center MSC KTM MX65 10 15:49.806 7.288 1.26.232 20
4 4 116 HARCSA Mark SVK  KTM OKR Team KTM MX65 10 16:04.522 22.004 1:27.346 18
5 5 8 BARTAAttila* HUN  Ivanics Rally és MX SE Kawasaki ~ MX65 10 16:09.754 27236  1:27.082 16
6 6 77  JAKOB Kristof* HUN  Energy Moto Team SE KTM MX65 10 16:54.053 1:11.535 1:26.518 15
7 7 33 VINCZE Krisztian SVK  Motocros Zeliczovce KTM MX65 9  16:08.596 1lap 1:35.776 14
8 8 79 POLGAR Milan* HUN  Energy Moto Team SE KTM MX65 9 16:39.717 1lap 1:37.245 13

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by

4.429 45,835 1:25.250 50,674 2 - BIRO Bende*

* = 18 alatti versenyzd Orbits

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a fellgyel6testllet / zsUri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.
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L'Imﬁiaﬂla)m

Versenyigazgato/Clerk of the course Ertékelés / Timing Fellugyel6testilet vez./Steward/Jury T RA N



MAMS Mini Cross Kupa
50 ccm, 65 ccm
Pitbike MX Kupa

IMAMS Mini Cross és Pitbike MX Kupa

MX65 Orbottyan 1,200 Km ..;.;.
2012.04.14. 13:20
N H E B

1.futam - Race 1

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:17:52

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:31.690 +5.172 13:27:02.941
(2) BIRO Bende* 6 1:32.480 +5.962 13:28:35.421
1 1:25.250 13:20:36.064 7 1:32.278 +5.760 13:30:07.699
2 1:26.348 +1.098 13:22:02.412 8 1:32.369 +5.851 13:31:40.068
3 1:27.103 +1.853 13:23:29.515 9 1:32.498 +5.980 13:33:12.566
4 1:26.946 +1.696 13:24:56.461 10 1:34.200 +7.682 13:34:46.766
5 1:25.572 +0.322 13:26:22.033
6 1:26.155 +0.905 13:27:48.188 (83) VINCZE Krisztian
7 1:25.987 +0.737 13:29:14.175 1 1:37.401 +1.625 13:20:58.872
8 1:26.694 +1.444 13:30:40.869 2 1:35.776 13:22:34.648
9 1:26.357 +1.107 13:32:07.226 3 1:36.577 +0.801 13:24:11.225
10 1:28.005 +2.755 13:33:35.231 4 1:37.121 +1.345 13:25:48.346
5 1:37.031 +1.255 13:27:25.377
(9) HORVATH Kristof* 6 1:38.670 +2.894 13:29:04.047
1 1:26.363 +0.331 13:20:38.348 7 1:39.231 +3.455 13:30:43.278
2 1:26.598 +0.566 13:22:04.946 8 1:38.681 +2.905 13:32:21.959
3 1:26.861 +0.829 13:23:31.807 9 1:39.350 +3.574 13:34:01.309
4 1:26.300 +0.268 13:24:58.107 )
5 1:26.032 13:26:24.139 (79) POLGAR Milan*
6 1:26.931 +0.899 13:27:51.070 1 1:37.245 13:20:59.876
7 1:26.686 +0.654 13:29:17.756 2 1:38.328 +1.083 13:22:38.204
8 1:26.471 +0.439 13:30:44.227 3 1:37.335 +0.090 13:24:15.539
9 1:28.296 +2.264 13:32:12.523 4 1:39.944 +2.699 13:25:55.483
10 1:27.137 +1.105 13:33:39.660 5 1:40.742 +3.497 13:27:36.225
6 1:45.245 +8.000 13:29:21.470
(309) BERTOTTO Tommaso* 7 1:43.296 +6.051 13:31:04.766
1 1:26.995 +0.763 13:20:37.203 8 1:43.782 +6.537 13:32:48.548
2 1:27.082 +0.850 13:22:04.285 9 1:43.882 +6.637 13:34:32.430
3 1:27.035 +0.803 13:23:31.320
4 1:26.232 13:24:57.552
5 1:27.713 +1.481 13:26:25.265
6 1:27.441 +1.209 13:27:52.706
7 1:26.725 +0.493 13:29:19.431
8 1:26.853 +0.621 13:30:46.284
9 1:28.046 +1.814 13:32:14.330
10 1:28.189 +1.957 13:33:42.519
(116) HARCSA Mark
1 1:27.700 +0.354 13:20:42.611
2 1:28.299 +0.953 13:22:10.910
3 1:29.663 +2.317 13:23:40.573
4 1:27.961 +0.615 13:25:08.534
5 1:28.043 +0.697 13:26:36.577
6 1:27.386 +0.040 13:28:03.963
7 1:27.346 13:29:31.309
8 1:27.879 +0.533 13:30:59.188
9 1:28.078 +0.732 13:32:27.266
10 1:29.969 +2.623 13:33:57.235
(8) BARTA Attila*
1 1:28.713 +1.631 13:20:44.307
2 1:28.883 +1.801 13:22:13.190
3 1:28.910 +1.828 13:23:42.100
4 1:27.656 +0.574 13:25:09.756
5 1:27.904 +0.822 13:26:37.660
6 1:28.110 +1.028 13:28:05.770
7 1:27.082 13:29:32.852
8 1:29.474 +2.392 13:31:02.326
9 1:29.678 +2.596 13:32:32.004
10 1:30.463 +3.381 13:34:02.467
(77) JAKOB Kristf*
1 1:26.518 13:20:40.320
2 1:50.355 +23.837 13:22:30.675
3 1:30.374 +3.856 13:24:01.049
4 1:30.202 +3.684 13:25:31.251
* = 18 alatti versenyz0 Orbits

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a fellgyel6testllet / zsUri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

L'Imﬁiaﬂla)m

Versenyigazgato/Clerk of the course Ertékelés / Timing Fellugyel6testilet vez./Steward/Jury



MAMS Mini Cross Kupa
50 ccm, 65 ccm
Pitbike MX Kupa

IMAMS Mini Cross és Pitbike MX Kupa

Lapchart |

MX65
1.futam - Race 1

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:17:52

Orbottyan 1,200 Km
2012.04.14. 13:20.

-
Il
o B

Competitors Laps

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
BERTOTTO Tommaso* (309) 139 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
BIRO Bende* (2) 2 2 309 309 309 309 9 9 9 9 9 9
HORVATH Kristof* (9) 3 9 9 9 9 9 309 309 309 309 309 309
JAKOB Kristéf* (77) 4 77 77 116 116 116 116 116 116 116 116 116
HARCSA Mark (116) 516 116 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
BARTA Attila* (8) 6 8 8 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 771 77
VINCZE Krisztian (33) 7 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33
POLGAR Milan* (79) 8 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79

* = 18 alatti versenyz0

Orbits

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a fellgyel6testllet / zsUri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Versenyigazgato/Clerk of the course

Ertékelés / Timing

TEE T T <

/\
L'Imﬁiaﬂla)m

Fellugyel6testilet vez./Steward/Jury



MAMS Mini Cross Kupa
50 ccm, 65 ccm

Pitbike MX Kupa
MAMS Mini Cross és Pitbike MX Kupa Sorted on Laps
MX65 Orbottyan 1,200 Km ..;.;.
2.futam - Race 2 2012.04.14. 15:00 . . . .
Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:06:36 . .
Pos PIC  No.Name Nat.  Club Motor Class Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm ‘oint
1 1 2 BIRO Bende* HUN  Aprilis 4 MK KTM MX65 10  15:33.769 1:25175 25
2 2 9 HORVATH Kristof* HUN  DSF Extrém SE Husquarna  MX65 10  15:41.519 7.750  1:27.096 22
3 3 116 HARCSA Mark SVK  KTM OKR Team KTM MX65 10  15:49.848 16.079  1:27.885 20
4 4 309 BERTOTTO Tommaso* HUN  Center MSC KTM MX65 10 15:55.928 22159  1:28.110 18
5 5 77  JAKOB Kristof* HUN  Energy Moto Team SE KTM MX65 10 16:15.202 41433  1:29.779 16
6 6 8 BARTAAttila*® HUN Ivanics Rally és MX SE Kawasaki ~ MX65 10  16:17.562 43793 1:29.242 15
7 7 33 VINCZE Krisztian SVK  Motocros Zeliczovce KTM MX65 9  16:00.594 1lap 1:37.159 14
8 8 79 POLGAR Milan* HUN  Energy Moto Team SE KTM MX65 9  16:32.665 1lap 1:38.270 13
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
7.750 46,264 1:25.175 50,719 2 - BIRO Bende*
* = 18 alatti versenyzd Orbits

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a fellgyel6testllet / zsUri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.
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L'Imﬁiaﬂla)m

Versenyigazgato/Clerk of the course Ertékelés / Timing Fellugyel6testilet vez./Steward/Jury T RA N



MAMS Mini Cross Kupa
50 ccm, 65 ccm
Pitbike MX Kupa

IMAMS Mini Cross és Pitbike MX Kupa

MX65 Orbottyan 1,200 Km ..;.;.
2012.04.14. 15:00
] H B B

2.futam - Race 2

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:06:36

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:29.974 +0.732 15:15:16.586
(2) BIRO Bende* 6 1:30.257 +1.015 15:16:46.843
1 1:25.175 15:09:02.633 7 1:30.602 +1.360 15:18:17.445
2 1:25.920 +0.745 15:10:28.553 8 1:29.754 +0.512 15:19:47.199
3 1:27.623 +2.448 15:11:56.176 9 1:37.747 +8.505 15:21:24.946
4 1:25.554 +0.379 15:13:21.730 10 1:29.242 15:22:54.188
5 1:28.569 +3.394 15:14:50.299
6 1:27.423 +2.248 15:16:17.722 (83) VINCZE Krisztian
7 1:27.963 +2.788 15:17:45.685 1 1:37.159 15:09:27.591
8 1:27.564 +2.389 15:19:13.249 2 1:38.523 +1.364 15:11:06.114
9 1:28.186 +3.011 15:20:41.435 3 1:37.614 +0.455 15:12:43.728
10 1:28.960 +3.785 15:22:10.395 4 1:38.255 +1.096 15:14:21.983
5 1:38.388 +1.229 15:16:00.371
(9) HORVATH Krist6f* 6 1:37.702 +0.543 15:17:38.073
1 1:28.214 +1.118 15:09:05.193 7 1:38.581 +1.422 15:19:16.654
2 1:27.202 +0.106 15:10:32.395 8 1:39.171 +2.012 15:20:55.825
3 1:27.096 15:11:59.491 9 1:41.395 +4.236 15:22:37.220
4 1:27.673 +0.577 15:13:27.164 3
5 1:27.236 +0.140 15:14:54.400 (79) POLGAR Milan*
6 1:27.923 +0.827 15:16:22.323 1 1:39.512 +1.242 15:09:29.300
7 1:27.891 +0.795 15:17:50.214 2 1:38.647 +0.377 15:11:07.947
8 1:28.982 +1.886 15:19:19.196 3 1:38.422 +0.152 15:12:46.369
9 1:29.119 +2.023 15:20:48.315 4 1:38.270 15:14:24.639
10 1:29.830 +2.734 15:22:18.145 5 1:38.591 +0.321 15:16:03.230
6 1:41.008 +2.738 15:17:44.238
(116) HARCSA Mark 7 1:57.347 +19.077 15:19:41.585
1 1:27.885 15:09:06.490 8 1:44.965 +6.695 15:21:26.550
2 1:28.530 +0.645 15:10:35.020 9 1:42.741 +4.471 15:23:09.291
3 1:28.511 +0.626 15:12:03.531
4 1:28.273 +0.388 15:13:31.804
5 1:28.532 +0.647 15:15:00.336
6 1:28.402 +0.517 15:16:28.738
7 1:28.423 +0.538 15:17:57.161
8 1:29.474 +1.589 15:19:26.635
9 1:29.668 +1.783 15:20:56.303
10 1:30.171 +2.286 15:22:26.474
(309) BERTOTTO Tommaso*
1 1:28.178 +0.068 15:09:08.817
2 1:28.208 +0.098 15:10:37.025
3 1:28.750 +0.640 15:12:05.775
4 1:29.073 +0.963 15:13:34.848
5 1:29.202 +1.092 15:15:04.050
6 1:29.243 +1.133 15:16:33.293
7 1:28.110 15:18:01.403
8 1:30.314 +2.204 15:19:31.717
9 1:30.142 +2.032 15:21:01.859
10 1:30.695 +2.585 15:22:32.554
(77) JAKOB Kristof*
1 1:30.657 +0.878 15:09:14.832
2 1:30.753 +0.974 15:10:45.585
3 1:30.066 +0.287 15:12:15.651
4 1:30.354 +0.575 15:13:46.005
5 1:30.187 +0.408 15:15:16.192
6 1:30.275 +0.496 15:16:46.467
7 1:30.577 +0.798 15:18:17.044
8 1:29.779 15:19:46.823
9 1:31.531 +1.752 15:21:18.354
10 1:33.474 +3.695 15:22:51.828
(8) BARTA Attila*
1 1:30.761 +1.519 15:09:15.389
2 1:30.830 +1.588 15:10:46.219
3 1:29.984 +0.742 15:12:16.203
4 1:30.409 +1.167 15:13:46.612
* = 18 alatti versenyz0 Orbits

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a fellgyel6testllet / zsUri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

L'Imﬁiaﬂla)m

Versenyigazgato/Clerk of the course Ertékelés / Timing Fellugyel6testilet vez./Steward/Jury



MAMS Mini Cross Kupa
50 ccm, 65 ccm
Pitbike MX Kupa

IMAMS Mini Cross és Pitbike MX Kupa

Lapchart |

MX65

2.futam - Race 2

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:06:36

Orbottyan 1,200 Km
2012.04.14. 15:00.

-
Il
o B

Competitors

HORVATH Kristof* (9)

BIRO Bende* (2)

HARCSA Mark (116)
BERTOTTO Tommaso* (309)
JAKOB Kristof* (77)

BARTA Attila* (8)

POLGAR Milan* (79)
VINCZE Krisztian (33)

0 N O A WN =

Laps

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
9 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
2 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9
116 116 116 116 116 116 116 116 116 116 116
309 309 309 309 309 309 309 309 309 309 309
77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77
8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
79 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33

33 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79

* = 18 alatti versenyz0

Orbits

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a fellgyel6testllet / zsUri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Versenyigazgato/Clerk of the course

Ertékelés / Timing

Fellugyel6testilet vez./Steward/Jury
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MAMS Mini Cross Kupa
50 ccm, 65 ccm
Pitbike MX Kupa

IMAMS Mini Cross és Pitbike MX Kupa

MX65 Orbottyan 1,200 Km

Végeredmény - Total results .

Pos No. Name Nat. Club Motor Class R1. R2.
1 2 BIRO Bende* HUN  Aprilis 4 MK KTM MX65 25 25
2 9 HORVATH Kristof* HUN  DSF Extrém SE Husquarna MX65 22 22
3 116 HARCSA Mark SVK  KTM OKR Team KTM MX65 18 20
4 309 BERTOTTO Tommaso* HUN  Center MSC KTM MX65 20 18
5 77 JAKOB Kristof* HUN  Energy Moto Team SE KTM MX65 15 16
6 8 BARTAAttila* HUN  Ivanics Rally és MX SE Kawasaki ~ MX65 16 15
7 33 VINCZE Krisztian SVK  Motocros Zeliczovce KTM MX65 14 14
8 79 POLGAR Milan* HUN  Energy Moto Team SE KTM MX65 13 13
* = 18 alatti versenyz0 Orbits

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a fellgyel6testllet / zsUri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.
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